FiLs En

Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Ulko-9 / outside-O:
71/ mm

Sisa-g / inside-@:
9/26 mm

Korkeus / height:
83,5 mm

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

LEXUS GS
GS
GS
GS
GS
ISC
IS Il
IS I
IS
IS
IS 11
LS
LS

LS

4GR-FSE
3GR-FSE
2GR-FSE
2GR-FXE
2GR-FXE
4GR-FSE
4GR-FSE
4GR-FSE
2AD-FTV
2AD-FHV
4GR-FSE
1UR-FSE
1UR-FSE
2UR-FSE

MU 1235

i Tyyppi / type:
Oljynsuodatinpatruunat / Cartridge oil filters

1/12-
4/05-11/11
12/11-
3/12-9/18
1/12-
4/09-6/15
8/05-3/13
11/10-3/13
7/10-7/12
8/05-7/12
4/13-
12/08-
4/06-

4/07-



TOYOTA

Auris

Auris

Auris

Avensis
Avensis
Avensis
Avensis
Avensis
Avensis
Avensis
Avensis
Avensis
Avensis

Corolla (E15)

Corolla Verso (E12)

Corolla Verso (E12)

RAV 4 111 (A3)
RAV 4 111 (A3)
RAV 4 111 (A3)
RAV 4 IV
RAV 4 IV
RAV 4 IV
Verso

Verso

Verso

1AD-FTV
2AD-FHV
1AD-FTV
1AD-FTV
2AD-FTV
2AD-FHV
1AD-FTV
1AD-FTV
1AD-FTV
2AD-FHV, 2AD-FTV
2AD-FHV
2AD-FHV, 2AD-FTV
2AD-FHV
1AD-FTV
2AD-FHV
2AD-FTV
2AD-FTV
2AD-FHV, 2AD-FTV
2AD-FHV
1AD-FTV
1AD-FTV
2AD-FHV, 2AD-FTV
1AD-FTV
1AD-FTV

2AD-FHV

10/06-9/12
11/06-9/12
10/12-4/15
3/06-11/08
10/05-11/08
7/05-11/08
3/06-10/08
11/11-10/18
11/08-10/18
11/08-10/18
11/08-10/18
2/09-10/18
2/09-10/18
11/06-7/14
10/05-3/09
10/05-3/09
2/06-12/12
12/08-12/13
3/06-

12/12-
11/13-
12/12-
11/12-8/18
4/09-8/18
4/09-8/18



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

BOSCH: F026407090
FILTRON: OE685

FRAM: CH10158

HENGST: ES14HD191
JAPANPARTS: FOECO054
MAHLE-KNECHT: OX413D1
MANN & HUMMEL: HU7009z
NIPPARTS: 1312022
PURFLUX: L385

TOYOTA: 04151-31060, 04152-0R010, 04152-31060, 04152-YZZA2
WIX: WL7447, WL7480



